First Year Student’s Name (Session 2024-25)

1.AKSHITA NODAL
2.ANIL SOLANKI
3.ANKITA KUMAWAT

4. ARUN VERMA
5.ARVIND DADHICH
6.ASHISH KUMAR BAGDI
7. ASHOK CHOUDHARY
8. BHABNESH KUMAWAT
9. DARVESH KUMAWAT
10. DEVENDRA KUMAR VERMA
11. DHARMRAJ GURJAR
12. DHARMVEER YADAV
13. HEMRAJ CHOUDHARY
14. HEMRAJ JAT

15. KAMAL TANK

16. KAMLESH OLA

17. MAMTA GURJAR

18. MANISH CHAWALA
19. MANPRIT BAJIYA

20. MONIKA BHAGORA
21. MOTI LAL GURJAR
22. NEERAJ KUMAWAT
23. PRINCE KUMAWAT
24. RAHUL CHOUDHARY
25. RAHUL DAMOR

26. RAHUL VERMA



27.
28.
29,
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

RAHUL YADAV
RAJENDRA KUMAR
RAKESH DABARIA
RIDDHI JOSHI

ROHIT KUMAWAT
SACHIN BURI

SAKSHI NATWADIYA
SANJAY CHOUDHARY
SANJU KUMAWAT
SHIVRAJ KUMAWAT
SNEHA CHOUDHARY
SNEHA MEENA

SONU PRAJAPAT
SORABH MEENA
SURESH CHOUDHARY
TEENA GHASAL
TUSHAR SUKARIYA
UMESH JAKHAR
VARSHA

VIKASH GURJAR
VIKASH KUMAR GADEGAVLIYA
VINOD CHOUDHARY
VISHWAS MEENA



